Besa Lighting Co., Inc.  •  6695 Taylor Rd.  •  Blacklick, OH 43004  •  tel 614-762-8900  •  fax 614-762-8901  •  www.besalighting.com
All dimensions provided are nominal.
Allowance must be made for dimensional tolerance in handcrafted glasses.
For ordering information, see next page
120V pendants location:
DAMP
SPECIFICATIONS:
DESCRIPTION

10’
max
How to order a MultiligHt fixture
to order, simply place the 3 character multilight code (shown
above) as the cord fixture option:
Example: 3BC-493007-SN
 3 light round, Copa Opal glass, Satin nickel finish
120V PENDANTS
MoNoPoINT PENDANT CANoPy
	 •		Flat	Canopy	style.
	 •	Suitable for sloped ceilings
 •	Cord:  10’ SVt, 5” sleeve at socketholder
(V Series utilizes SJt-type)
	 •	Bronze	or	Satin	Nickel
5”
0.625”
10’
g a l a
led 120V PeNdaNtS:
•	Internal	driver	integrated	in	the	lamp,	GU24	base
•	Total	power	of	only	9	watts
•	Dimmable	with	a	standard	dimmer
•	Rated	life:	30,000	hours
•	Frosted	acrylic	diffuser
•	800	lumens
•	CCT:	2800°	Kelvin
•	CRI:	80+
ConneCtion - SHADe optionS - LAmp optionS - metAL FiniSH
Pendant Fixtures GALAnA Natural LeD 9W LED BR Bronze
1Jt Flat Canopy GALAtn Tan Sn Satin Nickel
GALAWH White
e x .  1 J t- g a l a N a- l e d - S N
G a l a  Pe n d a n t ,  N a t u r a l ,
S a t i n  N i c k e l  F i n i s h